County Councll

Dates covered:

April 2018

Chief Officers' Expenses

Name:

Position:

Travel
(miles)

Fares (inc.
taxis,
parking,etc)

Subsistence

Hospitality

Other
expenses

Wendy Thomson

Managing
Director

£91.75

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

James Bullion

Executive
Director of Adult
Social Services

£109.50

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

Tom McCabe

Executive
Director of
Community and
Environmental

205

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

Simon George

Executive
Director of
Finance

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

Sara Tough

Executive
Director of
Children's
Services

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

Mileage is reimbursed at the standard County Council rate

council



